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2
19:33

2700 m
39.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Eros
Rennpreis: 39.000 € (17.550 9.750 5.460 3.120 1.950 780 390)
PRIX EROS Breed 2 Class D 39.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 17.550, 9.750, 5.460, 3.120, 1.950, 780, 390. For 
4-year-old fillies, not having won 37.000. 

1
2700

ML: 30,0

Intergalactique
4j. b hors S (Vigove - Luna Vroum)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: F. Leblanc
Züchter: M. Jérémy Duteuil

Franck Nivard

2022: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.310 € 2021: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    21.380 €13,6 25.690 €
02.09 Vincennes dis 2850B 33.000 21,0 A. Abrivard Istania De Viette, Iva De Florange, Imperatri
19.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 21.000 4,9 F. Lagadeuc Infante, Idole De Retz, Ianoche
12.08 Amiens dis 2400A 19.000 10,0 G. Gelormini Ines De Fael, India Sea, Infante
31.07 Enghien 4 15,6 2875B 33.000 10,0 A. Abrivard I Love Rose Flower, Idole De La Rouvre, Idy
26.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 21.000 103,0 Margaux Brossard Ibanque Lebel, Icone Delo, Idunn

2
ML: 23,0

Idra
4j. b hors S (Django Riff - Nouvelle Perle)

Trainer: Vincent Lebarque
Besitzer: Ecurie Comte P. De Montess
Züchter: Haras Des Coudraies

Gabriele Gelormini

2022: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    14.010 € 2021: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    11.780 €15,2 25.790 €
01.09 Laval 4 15,2 2850B 20.000 3,9 G. Gelormini Iserane, Idee D'Amour, Irina Du Glay
16.08 Cabourg 1 15,7 2750B 21.000 5,1 G. Gelormini Idra, Iva Royale, Izia Nini
02.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 21.000 106,0 V. Lebarque Ivresse Nonantaise, Invasion D'Oeillet, Icon
03.07 Agon-Coutainville dis 2225B 13.000 Y. Lebourgeois Imagine Maisons, Idole D'Aunou, Iroquois D
29.05 Reims dis 2550B 18.000 27,0 V. Lebarque Indien, Inedit Du Pavillon, Ingleton De Bry

3
ML: 18,0

Ibiza Du Cherisay
4j. b hors S (Unique Quick - Vivale Du Cherisa

Trainer: Jean-Francois Senet
Besitzer: Ecurie J-F. Senet
Züchter: M. Jean Marie Bansard

Jean-Francois Senet

2022: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    14.460 € 2021: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    12.540 €15,0 27.000 €
08.09 Vincennes unpl 2100A 33.000 13,0 J.F. Senet Indes Galantes, Ibana De Monti, Ivajale
24.08 Les Sables D'Olo 2 15,3 2650A 20.000 39,0 R.J. Fleury Izzie D'Eronville, Ibiza Du Cherisay, Ines D'
12.08 Amiens dis 2400A 19.000 28,0 J.F. Senet Ines De Fael, India Sea, Infante
19.07 Le Mans 3 16,6 2850A 19.000 6,8 J.F. Senet Iza Josselyn, Iliade D'Urzy, Ibiza Du Cherisa
02.07 Amiens dis 2900B 16.000 J.F. Senet Insolite, Icone Delo, Intense Des Vaux

4
ML: 27,0

Isn't It Du Wison
4j. al S (Reach De Vandel - Miss Molly)

Trainer: Pierre-Yves Verva
Besitzer: J.Cl. Gonot
Züchter: M. Jean Claude Gonot

Pierre-Yves Verva

2022: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    9.760 € 2021: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    20.260 €12,6 30.020 €
02.09 Vincennes unpl 2850B 33.000 106,0 J.F. Senet Istania De Viette, Iva De Florange, Imperatri
15.08 Vittel 5 2725B 14.000 E. Herbeau Indigo Pierji, Igolo, Ingleton De Bry
16.03 Enghien dis 2875B 39.000 64,0 M. Verva Ibiza Bella, Ines Quick, Ilona Dika
27.02 Vincennes 5 12,6 2100A 39.000 19,0 J.M. Bazire Indonesia, Iria Du Pommereux, Iromee
06.02 Vincennes 8 13,6 2100A 39.000 9,1 P.Y. Verva Infinity Jet, Ines De La Rouvre, Ingentia Pri

5
ML: 15,0

Idylle Des Baux
4j. b hors S (Quirky Jet - Naomi Des Baux)

Trainer: Laura Hue
Besitzer: Jonathan Dubo
Züchter: Ecurie Des Baux

Matthieu Verva

2022: 11 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    26.100 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.190 €13,7 32.290 €
02.09 Strasbourg 1 17,3 2825B 18.000 4,7 M. Verva Idylle Des Baux, Ironie Du Bas Bosq, Irma B
19.08 Cabourg 4 14,5 2725A 21.000 26,0 M. Verva Infante, Idole De Retz, Ianoche
11.08 Montignac-Chare 1 2625B 13.000 A. Barrier Idylle Des Baux, Illustre Sax, Inter D'Oo
28.07 La Capelle 6 15,9 2700A 18.000 90,0 M. Verva Implacable, Iseria De Play, Ivajale
11.07 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2650A 20.000 101,0 D. Bonne Ipona Gwen, Invitee Surprise, Igove De Lun

6
ML: 5,0

Ipana D'Occagnes
4j. b hors S (Saxo De Vandel - Padia D'Occag

Trainer: Alexandre Pillon
Besitzer: Margaux Pillon
Züchter: Josiane Hamel

Damien Bonne

2022: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.500 € 2021: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    26.930 €13,1 32.430 €
27.08 Vincennes dis 2100A 39.000 3,1 D. Bonne Ice Quick, I Love Rose Flower, Isla De Banv
07.08 Enghien dis 2875B 33.000 4,4 D. Bonne Irma Du Vivier, Izara De Viette, Ice Quick
30.07 Le Mans 2 17,6 2850A 19.000 12,0 D. Bonne Iza Josselyn, Ipana D'Occagnes, Izeure La 
14.07 Savenay 5 3125B 15.000 A. Pillon Intention Secrete, Isis Du Leard, Idee Royal
27.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 110.000 76,0 D. Bonne Inoubliable, Icone De Castelle, I Love Me

7
ML: 38,0

Initiale Macha
4j. b hors S (Bilibili - Nouba Night)

Trainer: Gilles Lefebvre
Besitzer: Ch. Lejeune
Züchter: M. Daniel Bouillon

Jean-Charles Piton

2022: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.360 € 2021: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    25.230 €13,4 32.590 €
09.09 Vincennes 7 15,8 2700B 39.000 78,0 J.Ch. Piton Izara De Viette, In Love Again, Icone
27.08 Vincennes 6 13,4 2100A 39.000 36,0 G. Gelormini Ice Quick, I Love Rose Flower, Isla De Banv
21.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic dis 2600A 19.000 29,0 G. Gelormini Italiano, Intrepide Beji, Igor Vicking
07.08 Enghien 5 15,3 2875B 33.000 48,0 A. Collette Irma Du Vivier, Izara De Viette, Ice Quick
26.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 21.000 31,0 Guillaume Martin Ibanque Lebel, Icone Delo, Idunn

8
ML: 35,0

Isba De Pail
4j. al S (Vivaldo Bello - Virgule De Pail)

Trainer: Anthony Dollion
Besitzer: Ec. Mickaël Dollion
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Haras D' Atalante

Anthony Dollion

2022: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    18.200 € 2021: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    14.900 €15,1 33.100 €
09.08 Mauquenchy 1 16,2 2850B 20.000 4,0 Anthony Dollion Isba De Pail, Indes Galantes, I Am A Star Q
08.07 Pornichet 2 15,6 2725B 19.000 3,7 Anthony Dollion Imperatrice Heden, Isba De Pail, Iris Courtoi
04.06 Pontchâteau 5 15,1 2800B 19.000 19,0 Anthony Dollion In En Vrie, Ivoire D'Authise, Izzie D'Eronville
27.05 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 2 16,7 2675B 14.000 Anthony Dollion In You, Isba De Pail, Intrepide Beji
14.01 Vincennes 8 15,3 2850B 33.000 6,4 F. Nivard Icone Du Garden, Igorine, Iberique Turgot

9
ML: 46,0

Izzie D'Eronville
4j. b hors S (Village Mystic - Clem D'Eronville)

Trainer: Stephane Meunier
Besitzer: R. Francois
Züchter: S.C.E.A. D' Eronville

Arthur Rebeche

2022: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    22.990 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.220 €14,0 33.210 €
24.08 Les Sables D'Olo 1 15,1 2650A 20.000 8,1 A. Rebeche Izzie D'Eronville, Ibiza Du Cherisay, Ines D'
08.07 Cabourg dis 2725A 21.000 47,0 F. Lagadeuc Intense Action, Insolite, Initiale Macha
02.07 Enghien dis 2875B 33.000 23,0 F. Lagadeuc Ideal Lady, Ialla Ialla, Isa Lepine
13.06 Caen 6 14,0 2200A 20.000 6,9 E. Raffin I Am Jeloca, Ideal De Sassy, Igor Du Regen
04.06 Pontchâteau 3 14,9 2800B 19.000 11,0 E. Raffin In En Vrie, Ivoire D'Authise, Izzie D'Eronville

10
ML: 51,0

Iza Josselyn
4j. al S (Coktail Jet - Kate)

Trainer: Hedi Le Bec
Besitzer: Ecurie Yvan Bernard
Züchter: Ecurie Yvan Bernard

Jean-Philippe Monclin

2022: 8 Starts - 4 Siege - 0 Plätze    30.770 € 2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.640 €16,2 33.410 €
16.08 Cabourg unpl 2775B 21.000 4,2 D. Thomain Idra, Iva Royale, Izia Nini
30.07 Le Mans 1 17,6 2850A 19.000 2,4 J.Ph. Monclin Iza Josselyn, Ipana D'Occagnes, Izeure La 
19.07 Le Mans 1 16,2 2850A 19.000 8,7 J.Ph. Monclin Iza Josselyn, Iliade D'Urzy, Ibiza Du Cherisa
07.07 Lisieux 4 17,6 2725B 19.000 8,0 F. Lecanu I Love Rose Flower, Itya De Bossens, Icone
26.06 Bernay 1 2800B 14.000 F. Lecanu Iza Josselyn, Istra, Iliade De L'iton

11
ML: 72,0

Iva De Florange
4j. b hors S (Tiego D'Etang - Tania Du Niel)

Trainer: Gabriel-Angel Pou Pou
Besitzer: V. Figueroa Paz
Züchter: M. Vincent Jolivet

David Thomain

2022: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    31.190 € 2021: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.200 €14,4 34.390 €
02.09 Vincennes 2 14,4 2850B 33.000 49,0 G.A. Pou Pou Istania De Viette, Iva De Florange, Imperatri
19.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 21.000 17,0 T. Le Beller Infante, Idole De Retz, Ianoche
26.07 Cabourg 8 15,9 2750B 21.000 15,0 V. Figueroa Paz Ibanque Lebel, Icone Delo, Idunn
11.07 Les Sables D'Olo 4 15,4 2650A 20.000 4,9 G.A. Pou Pou Ipona Gwen, Invitee Surprise, Igove De Lun
02.07 Enghien dis 2875B 33.000 8,2 G. Gelormini Ideal Lady, Ialla Ialla, Isa Lepine

12
ML: 98,0

Imperatrice Heden
4j. b hors S (Seduisant Fouteau - Vie Privee M

Trainer: Charles Dreux
Besitzer: Ch. Dreux
Züchter: Hélène Dreux

Eric Raffin

2022: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    28.470 € 2021: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.050 €14,5 34.520 €
02.09 Vincennes 3 14,5 2850B 33.000 7,2 E. Raffin Istania De Viette, Iva De Florange, Imperatri
21.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic unpl 2600A 19.000 52,0 Ch. Dreux Italiano, Intrepide Beji, Igor Vicking
31.07 Enghien 5 15,8 2875B 33.000 2,3 E. Raffin I Love Rose Flower, Idole De La Rouvre, Idy
08.07 Pornichet 1 15,4 2725B 19.000 6,0 E. Raffin Imperatrice Heden, Isba De Pail, Iris Courtoi
19.06 Jallais 1 3000B 13.000 J.Ph. Monclin Imperatrice Heden, Idylle De Bouere, Idole 
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2700 m
39.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Eros
Rennpreis: 39.000 € (17.550 9.750 5.460 3.120 1.950 780 390)
PRIX EROS Breed 2 Class D 39.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 17.550, 9.750, 5.460, 3.120, 1.950, 780, 390. For 
4-year-old fillies, not having won 37.000. 

13
ML: 17,0

Itea Du Bellay
4j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Uniflore Du Bellay

Trainer: Benjamin Goetz
Besitzer: P.J. Goetz
Züchter: Christine Debaudre

Benjamin Rochard

2022: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    21.000 € 2021: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.980 €12,9 36.330 €
11.09 Ecommoy unpl 2775B 13.000 G. Gervais Ilmenite, Ines Des Coteaux, Infatigable
30.08 Cabourg 9 22,7 2775B 22.000 115,0 G. Gervais Iris Des Roseaux, Indigo, Illustre Man
28.06 Vincennes unpl 2100A 39.000 5,5 E. Raffin Idole Elde, Idole Du Rib, Ivanjica
11.06 Vincennes 1 12,9 2100A 33.000 11,0 E. Raffin Itea Du Bellay, Irma Du Vivier, In Love Agai
31.05 Vincennes 5 13,2 2100A 33.000 20,0 B. Rochard Irina D'Atout, Iris Heuvelland, Idylle Express

14
ML: 54,0

Imelda
4j. al S (Alto De Viette - Sanseverina)

Trainer: Pierre Levesque
Besitzer: N. Dordain
Züchter: S.A.S. Normandie Trot

Matthieu Abrivard

2022: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    17.100 € 2021: 8 Starts - 3 Siege - 0 Plätze    19.350 €14,3 36.450 €
31.08 Vincennes dis 2700B Monte 39.000 3,6 C. Levesque Izarra Most, Inka Du Vivier, Intrigue Jenilou
26.08 Cabourg 5 14,3 2050A 24.000 107,0 H. Baumer Idole D'Ourville, Iskoya, Indiana D'Oyse
14.06 Vincennes 8 15,2 2700B 39.000 3,6 E. Raffin Isis D'Herfraie, Isabella Dimjy, Idylle Expres
19.04 Vincennes 2 14,5 2700B 33.000 5,6 E. Raffin Imperiale Du Mont, Imelda, Issia De Charly
18.03 Lisieux 1 16,5 2750B Monte 17.000 5,1 C. Levesque Imelda, Iris Thoris, Isis De Baudrairie

15
ML: 11,0

Icone De L'iton
4j. b hors S (Up And Quick - Sereine De L'iton)

Trainer: Stephane Meunier
Besitzer: Imad Haddad
Züchter: Ecurie De L' Iton

Yoann Lebourgeois

2022: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    29.150 € 2021: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.530 €14,5 36.680 €
11.09 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 1 14,5 2675B 19.000 4,7 Y. Lebourgeois Icone De L'iton, Idaho Paulo, Iggy De Vauve
02.08 Cabourg 3 15,7 2725A 21.000 4,1 A. Rebeche Ivresse Nonantaise, Invasion D'Oeillet, Icon
20.07 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 1 15,3 2675B 17.000 7,3 A. Rebeche Icone De L'iton, Icone De Landisacq, In The 
02.07 Vire Normandie 1 17,5 2825B 17.000 5,3 A. Rebeche Icone De L'iton, Ivresse D'Eri, Isa Des Brum
05.06 Le Touquet 3 2100B 13.000 T. De Genouillac Idee Smart, Izula Di Corsica, Icone De L'iton

16
ML: 11,0

Inconditionnelle
4j. b hors S (Royal Dream - Vacate Money)

Trainer: Philippe Moulin
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Jean-Philippe Dubois

2022: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    22.540 € 2021: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    14.250 €13,3 36.790 €
11.09 Ecommoy 4 2775B 13.000 Ph. Moulin Icone D'Erable, Invincible Queen, Invite D'O
26.08 Cabourg 6 14,4 2050A 24.000 18,0 J.Ph. Dubois Idole D'Ourville, Iskoya, Indiana D'Oyse
05.07 Cabourg dis 2050A 24.000 12,0 J.Ph. Dubois Icelander, Ibrahim Du Rib, Il Presidente
28.06 Vincennes unpl 2100A 39.000 34,0 J.Ph. Dubois Idole Elde, Idole Du Rib, Ivanjica
27.04 Chateaubriant 4 14,4 2300A 22.000 7,6 J.Ph. Dubois Imanolo De Lou, Imperial Marandais, Ixelle 

Ergebnis: Quoten:


